
2016/2017

Main Heading Budget Sub Heading Spend
Number of
attendees Remaining

Training fees £ 9,000.00 £ 9,000.00
‘Effective Member Officer Partnership Working’  7 September 2016 £ 1,132.84 14 £ 7,867.16
Training U IT Ltd - Excel course £ 145.00 1 £ 7,722.16
Local Government Association - Annual Public Health conference £ 229.00 1 £ 7,493.16
LGA conference £ 990.00 £ 6,503.16
Local Government Association - Annual Culture, Tourism & Sport
conference £ 299.00 1 £ 6,204.16
The Baikie Wood Consultancy - Speaking with Confidence course £ 450.00 8 £ 5,754.16
The Baikie Wood Consultancy - Reading for Speed & retention course

£ 450.00 8 £ 5,304.16
Link Support Services Ltd -Safe & confident use of social media course
(on 9th February 2017) £ 1,132.84 7 £ 4,171.32
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OVERALL
TOTALS: £ 9,000.00 £ 4,828.68 £ 4,171.32


